Acting in its capacity as Trustee of various Arcil Trusts
Arcil office : The Ruby, 10th floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West) Mumbai-400 028
Branch Office : 1G, 1st Floor, Century Plaza, No.560-562, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai - 600018.

HL04TRI0000122

Rs. 4649960.44/- (Indian
Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Forty
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixty Rupees And Forty Four

Paise) as on 09.09.2025+further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs.3947353.34/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty Nine Lakh Forty Seven

Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
Three Rupees And Thirty Four

Paise) as on 09.09.2025+further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs.5829001.82/- (Indian Rupees
Fifty Eight Lakhs Twenty Nine
Thousand One Rupees And

Eighty Two Paise) as on
09.09.2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.3211080.64/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty Two Lakhs Eleven

Thousand Eighty Rupees And
Sixty Four Paise) as on

09.09.2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.5188393.35/- (Indian Rupees
Fifty One Lakhs Eighty Eight

Thousand Three Hundred
Ninety Three Rupees And
Thirty Five Paise) as on

09.09.2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

LAND- 4359
Sq.ft,

Construction:
800 sq.ft

Land: 2369.0
sq.ft,

Construction:
650 sq.ft

Land: 10,220
sq.ft,

Construction:
1076 sq.ft

Land: 4638.0
sq.ft,